High Effciency Compact Electric Tankless Heater
Tankless Water Heater For Commercial and Industrial Use
model HX/TX for your water heating needs in even the
most demanding and critical applications. The Hubbell
Tankless is the right choice for your water heating
requirements, as you will be providing your customer with
a quality product that is long lasting, trouble-free, and
energy efficient.

8 thru 54KW
(008 - 054)
MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
Note: • Unshaded flows specify Base Model TX, shaded flows must specify Base Model HX due to high flow rate.
Heating Capacity and Amperage Chart
TX
KW
Rating
Heating Capability in GPM at Fº Temperature Rise (ºFΔT) MAX Amps (at 100% heater output)
20º
ΔT
30º
ΔT
40º
ΔT
60º
ΔT
70º
ΔT
80º
ΔT
100º
ΔT
110º
ΔT
120º
ΔT
140º
ΔT
3 Phase Voltages 1 Phase
Voltages
208V 240V 480V 600V 208V 240V
8 2.73 1.82 1.36 0.91 0.78 0.68 0.55 0.50 0.45 0.39 - - - - 38 -
11 3.75 2.50 1.88 1.25 1.07 0.94 0.75 0.68 0.63 0.54 31 - - - - 46
12 4.09 2.73 2.05 1.36 1.17 1.02 0.82 0.74 0.68 0.58 33 - - - 58 -
14 4.78 3.18 2.39 1.59 1.36 1.19 096 0.87 0.80 0.68 - 34 - - 67 58
16 5.46 3.64 2.73 1.82 1.56 1.36 1.09 0.99 0.91 078 44 39 - - 77 67
18 6.14 4.09 3.07 2.05 1.75 1.54 1.23 1.12 1.02 0.88 50 - 22 - 87 75
20 6.82 4.55 3.41 2.27 1.95 1.71 1.36 1.24 1.14 0.97 56 - - - 96 -
21 7.17 4.78 3.58 2.39 2.05 1.79 1.43 1.30 1.19 1.02 - 51 25 20 - 88
24 8.19 5.46 4.09 2.73 2.34 2.05 1.64 1.49 1.36 1.17 67 58 29 23 115 100
27 9.21 6.14 4.61 3.07 2.63 2.30 1.84 1.67 1.54 1.32 - 65 33 26 - 113
31 10.58 7.05 5.29 3.53 3.02 2.64 2.12 1.92 1.76 1.51 86 - - - 149 -
33 11.26 7.51 5.63 3.75 3.22 2.81 2.25 2.05 1.88 1.61 - 79 - - - 138
36 12.28 8.19 6.14 4.09 3.51 3.07 2.46 2.23 2.05 1.75 100 - 43 - 173 -
40 13.65 9.10 6.82 4.55 3.90 3.41 2.73 2.48 2.27 1.95 111 - - - 192 -
42 14.33 9.55 7.17 4.78 4.09 3.58 2.87 2.61 2.39 2.05 - 101 51 41 - 175
48 16.38 10.92 8.19 5.46 4.68 4.09 3.28 2.98 2.73 2.34 133 116 58 46 230 200
54 18.42 12.28 9.21 6.14 5.26 4.61 3.68 3.35 3.07 2.63 - 130 65 52 - 225
—
JOB NAME
REPRESENTATIVE
ENgINEER
CONTRACTOR
The Electric Heater Company ■ P.O. Box 288   ■   Stratford, CT 06615-0288   ■   Phone: 203-378-2659   ■   Fax: 203-378-3593
info@hubbellheaters.com   ■ www.hubbellheaters.com
Committed to continuous improvement...
Continuing research results in product improvement; therefore specifcations are subject to
change without notice. For the most updated information, consult the factory directly.
Master Specification: Model HX/TX Tankless
GENERAL
Provide a quantity of  packaged type instantaneous electric tankless water heater(s) Model No.
TX  as manufactured by Hubbell Heaters Stratford, CT. The entire unit is
packaged ready for plumbing and electrical service connections and shall bear the cULUs listing mark certifying the
entire unit to UL499, UL EPH Sanitation listed to ANSI/NSF Standard 5 and CSA C22.2 No. 64-M91
(single phase units) and CSA C22.2 No. 88 (three phase units).
HEATING CHAMBER
The heating chamber shall be all Sil-brazed copper and bronze construction. (  Optional Specifcation: Type
316L Stainless Steel  ). A plastic heating chamber shall not be acceptable. Water heater heating chamber shall be rated
for a maximum allowable working pressure of 150psi. The heating chamber and all electrical controls shall
be completely enclosed in a heavy gauge stainless steel case.
HEATING CAPACITY